Leadership Miami
Fieldwork 2010
Explore Miami
Coral Gables City Commission Meeting
TUESDAY FEBRUARY 23rd, 2010 (8:45am-10:30am})

Executive Committee Member or Facilitator Responsible for:

t.Nam

1iMohlar Tim 1 H_B.Bo:_mﬂ®m3m__.n03 '[305-798-1753
Z|Henry David Atdlhenry@miami.edu 786-360-9638
L gl ‘

1|Larsen Tom 5 |tomla@baptisthealth.net 857-829-0658
2|Tuskey Sarah 3 |stuskev@gmail.com 904-386-7367
3|Heckert m_.j__< 5 [emilyheckert@gmail.com 305-801-3251
4/Roberts Oti 3 |oti.roberts@ustrust.com 305-528-7521
5(Regalado Robert 2 |regas@msn.com 305-898-8051
6|Awad Juan 2 [JUANAW@BAPTISTHEALTH.NET 305-338-1380
7|Schneider Eric 1 |ericsc@baptisthealth.net 305-305-0028
8|Diaz m<_<_m_ 1 [sdiaz@dadeschools.net 305-995-7610
9 _UOCm_mm Cherice CDouglas@whopper.com

10| Martinez-Machado |Lia

11{Martinez Arturo ArturoMartinez@shutts.com

12|Gil Juan 1 |juanko401 @msn.com 305-978-6541

13|Clark Preston 1 |pclark@miami.edu




14Sofi Ariel

15|Sherwood Celia ccorea@odebrecht.com

16{Rodriguez Desiree drodrigu@fiu.edu 305-389-1485
17|Radelof Dean ccorea@odebrecht.com

18 Dﬁmcams D_Q.mDQ_‘.m aargudin@miamiparking.com 305-989-9675
19|Price Danielle danielle.price@hklaw.com

20|Vance Kevin | kvance@ebslaw.com 954-649-1656
21|quiles Pablo pquilesjr@gmail.com 305-781-2989




